
 
 

CareChoice 
Timesheet and Pay Schedule 2016 

Timesheets can be e-mailed to: timesheets@carechoice.net.au or faxed 1300 737 943 through to CareChoice head 
office on the corresponding Monday for the fortnight that you are reporting for. Failure to meet the deadline may result 
in your pay being suspended until the following fortnight. Please note that payment of wage can vary depending on 
individual bank procedures. 
 

Timesheets due by 5:30pm Payment of wage 

Monday, 4 January 2016 Thursday, 7 January 2016 

Monday, 18 January 2016 Thursday, 21 January 2016 

Monday, 1 February 2016 Thursday, 4 February 2016 

Monday, 15 February 2016 Thursday, 18 February 2016 

Monday, 29 February 2016 Thursday, 3 March 2016 

Tuesday 15 March 2016 Friday, 18 March 2016 

Tuesday 29 March 2016 Friday, 1 April 2016 

Monday, 11 April 2016 Thursday, 14 April 2016 

Tuesday, 26 April 2016 Friday, 29 April 2016 

Monday, 9 May 2016 Thursday, 12 May 2016 

Monday, 23 May 2016 Thursday, 26 May 2016 

Monday, 6 June 2016 Thursday, 9 June 2016 

Monday, 20 June 2016 Thursday, 23 June 2016 

Monday, 4 July 2016 Thursday, 7 July 2016 

Monday, 18 July 2016 Thursday, 21 July 2016 

Monday, 1 August 2016 Thursday, 4 August 2016 

Monday, 15 August 2016 Thursday, 18 August 2016 

Monday, 29 August 2016 Thursday, 1 September 2016 

Monday, 12 September 2016 Thursday, 15 September 2016 

Monday, 26 September 2016 Thursday, 29 September 2016 

Monday, 10 October 2016 Thursday, 13 October 2016 

Monday, 24 October 2016 Thursday, 27 October 2016 

Monday, 7 November 2016 Thursday, 10 November 2016 

Monday, 21 November 2016 Thursday, 24 November 2016 

Monday, 5 December 2016 Thursday, 8 December 2016 

Monday, 19 December 2016 Thursday, 22 December 2016 

 
 


